

Jahanaabad Ghoshhi Road to Mansur Chak

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 [2709]

M M G S Y S C

Executive Engineer R. W. D. Work - DIVISION -

Jahanaabad.

A. C. R. W. D. Work - SUB-DIVISION -

KAKO.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2709

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:-	Jehanabad-				
Ghoshi Road to Mansur Chak					
under M.M.G.S.Y.					
Agency:-	M/S Maa Kali Engineering works, Tenibigha, Jehanabad.				
Ag No	21 SBD/2020-21				
Date of work start:-	29.08.2020				
Date of (w) completion:-	28.08.2021				
Agreement value:-	Rs 9074996.0				
5 year maintenance	Rs 1132164				
	Rs 10207160				
Date of Entry:-	4.01.21				
① Providing and fixing					
of working bench					
mark pillar do do -	2 No				
② Providing and fixing					
of reference pillar					
do do -	6 No				
③ Clearing and grubbing					
road Land do do					
1x 1000m x 7.5m	= 7500m ²				
2x 500m x 1.5m	= 1500m ²				
	9000.0m ²				
	ie 0.90 ha				

4.1.21

Continuation

5th on A/c

63

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work —	Cathedral Church				
Recd to measurement					
Holder's M. M. B. No. —					
Agency —	Maurice Engineering Works				
	Terikighe J. B. L.				
Agreement No. —	21380-20/21				
Date of work started —	29.08.2020				
Date of work completion —	28.08.2021				
Actual date of work done —	21.01.22				
Measurement —	NIL				
Appr	16/4/22				
	16/4/22				
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1/ Providing & Fixing of bench					
mark Pillar do - do -					
vide item No - 1					
P. No - 35 —	2 No				
C. Rs - 3602.42 / No —	Rs — 7205.0				
2/2 Providing & Fixing of bench					
Pillar do - do - vide item No - 2					
P. No - 35 —	6 No				
C. Rs - 1639.44 / No —	Rs - 9837.00				
3/3 Clearing & grubbing soil					
level do - do - vide item No - 3					
P. No - 35 —	0.90 ch.				

Construction of Sub
 with mechanical do do vide
 item No - 21 P. No -
 481049 - 897.70 m³
 @ Rs - 188.05 / m³ — Rs - 168812

5/2 Construction of embankment
 with mechanical do do vide
 item No - 21 (ii) P. No -
 481049 - 897.70 m³
 @ Rs - 188.05 / m³ — Rs - 168812

5/3 Construction of embankment
 with mechanical do do vide
 item No - 21 P. No -
 481049 (e) — 1150.89
 @ Rs - 170.62 / m³ — Rs - 196365

7/8 Construction of Subgrade
 & Cordon Shoulder do do -
 Qty vide item No - 7 P. No - 36
 8 P. No - 42
 4235.56 m³
 @ - Rs - 235.98 / m³ — Rs - 99950
 - 6 - 1429

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/9 - Construction sub					
Gr. S. B. by well graded					
Material do-do vide					
Item No-8 P.No-36					
— 1004.5					
@ Rs 1939.80/m ²				Rs-	1942000.20
9/10 Providing & laying W.B.M					
Gravel III do-do vide item					
No-9 Page No-37					
Page 42 to 43					
— 429.24 m ²					
@ Rs-2515.99/m ²				Rs-	1079964
10/11 Providing & laying stones					
Coast do-do vide item					
No-10 P.No-45-4416.77					
@ Rs-44.61/m ²				Rs-	19700
11/12 Providing & applying Tech					
Coast with RS-1 do-do					
Vide item No-11 P.No-45					
— 4416.77 m ²					
@ Rs-15.17/m ²				Rs-	67000
12/13 Providing & laying 20mm thick.					
M.S.S do-do vide 12					
P.No-53 — 4416.77 m ²					
@ Rs-185.22/m ²				Rs-	8180

Continuation Rs-55332

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13/14 Construction of					
Unenclosed m-36					
do do vide item					
No-2 P.No 43 to 44					
— 206-12					
@ Rs-5161.80/m ²					Rs-1064208.
14/15					
Providing & laying B/P/Ls					
do do vide item-3					
P.No 447					147.06 m ²
also					
@ Rs-453.52/m ²					Rs-666952

15/16	Providing & Fixing				
of km post do do					
vide item-4					
P.No 44-3 Nos					
@ Rs-1920.64/No					Rs-57922

16/17	Providing & Fixing				
200 m Post do do vide					
item-5 P.No-44					
— 6 Nos.					
@ Rs-553.70/No					Rs-33222

17/18	Providing & Fixing				
600 mm hexagonal bar w/land					
vide item-6 P.No-44-4 Nos					
@ Rs-3538.77/No					Rs-141552
Providing & Fixing					
Continuation					Rs-6739592

	No.	L.	B.	D.	Contents of area
19/20	Providing & laying				
	ab 900mm c/c				
	Brickwork				3385
	vide item No. 8				
	P.N. 45 - 2 m ²				
@ Rs.	5250.18/m ²			Rs.	10500.2

20/21	Recess marking with				
	hot thermoplastic				
	Conduit do do				
	vide item No. 14				
	P.N. 46 - 231.2 m ²				
@ Rs.	735.59/m ²			Rs.	170115

21/22	Recess marking with				
	hot thermoplastic				
	Conduit do do vide				
	item No. 13 P.N. 46.46.2				
@ - Rs.	766.57/m ²			Rs.	35416

22/23	Providing & laying cable				
	direct pipe do do vide				
	item No. 9 P.N. 48 - 60m				
@ - Rs.	895.93/m			Rs.	53756.2

23/24	Providing & bumble Shims				
	do do vide item No. 15				
	P.N. 46 - 90.0 m ²				16670.2
@ - Rs.	185.22/m ²				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39/41 Plastering with C.M.					
(1:4) do do vide					
Item No 24 P.No. 40					
— 72.535 m ²					
@ Rs - 145.80/m ²					Rs 10576~
40/42 Providing weep holes					
do do vide item No - 25					
P.No - 40 — 28 No -					
@ - 119.21 each					Rs 3338~
41/43 Providing and laying					
— 52.5 m					
@ Rs 1168.43/m ³					Rs 61843~
42/43 Providing & laying					
NPS Pipe 1000 mm					
dia. do do vide item					
No - 22 P.No. - 40					
— 15.0 m					
@ Rs - 3435.40/m					Rs 51581~
43/45 - Plastering with C.M (1:4)					
do do vide items No - 28					
P.No - 41 — 40 2.95 m ²					
@ Rs - 145.80/m ²					Rs 58850~
Continuation					Rs - 9174953 9144640

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
44/46 - Providing 1.5 m.m					
Hack Cement turning					
clad do wide then - 29					
Pr No 41 -				122.04 m ²	
Rs - 45.42 / m ²					Rs - 55442
					Rs - 9180502
					9150184
Add W.S.T + L.C = 13% =					1189524
Add S. F =					186238
					105259462
Less 12.8%					134732210
Av Less Provision					1055829
					Rs 3480119
					Rs 2122795
Av					1714120
16.4.22					AV